PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FEATURES
INSTALLATION METHOD  CONTROL TYPEFIXTURE COLOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
WHITE ALUMINUM FRAME 0-10V CONTINUOUS DIMMINGRECESSED/SURFACE/SUSPENDED
SOLD IN PACKAGES OF 2 UNITS
47.6” (1209MM)
23
.7”

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC (TEST REPORT) - 50W 5000K
CERTIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION - RTBP5 SERIES
CAN ICES-005 (B) / NMB-005 (B)
®
PRODUCT CODE: RTBP524P-M50WC0-WH            2X4 LED BACK LIT PANEL/MULTI-WATTAGE/3CCT
SIZE PREMIUM WATTS VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE DIMMABLE FINISH
24 = 2X4 P = PREMIUM M50 = MULTI-WATTAGE
30W / 40W / 50W
W = 120-347V C = CHANGEABLE COLOR
3500K / 4000K / 5000K
WH - WHITE0 - 0-10V
CONTINUOUS DIMMING
E.G.
24 P M50 W C 0 WH
SERIES
RTBP5 = BACKLIT PANEL
5 SERIES
RTBP5
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) - 111.9DEG
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
-/+180
-150 150
-120 120
-90 90
-60 60
-30 30
0
0
500
1500
2000
2500
1000
C0/180, 112.0°
C90/270, 111.9°
HT EAVG/EMAX DIA
ILLUMINANCE (AT A DISTANCE) - FLUX OUT: 4293LM
1.64FT
0.5M 147.49 CM
294.98 CM
589.95 CM
442.46 CM
737.44 CM99.46, 333.6 LX
155.4, 521.3 LX
276.3, 926.7 LX
621.7, 2085 LX
2487, 8340 LX
3.28FT
1M
6.56FT
2M
4.92FT
1.5M
8.20FT
2.5M
ANGLE: 111.72DEG
DRIVER/LED CHIP MOUNTING OPTIONS
SURFACE MOUNT KIT
FOR RTBP524-M / RTBP524P-M
PART#:RTBP5SMK-24M
DRYWALL KIT
FOR RTBP524-M / RTBP524P-M
PART#:RTBP5DWK-24M
WARNING - BACK LIT FLAT PANELS REQUIRE BACK LIT SURFACE MOUNT KITS.
CABLE SUSPENSION KIT FOR FLAT PANEL -
SUSPENSION CABLES 1 METER IN LENGTH.
PART#: RTBP5SPK-M